
Akron Senior Center

5691 Cummings Road

Akron 14001

Phone: 716-542-6645

Site Day Date Time Topic Instructor Name

Akron-Newstead Wed 1-May 1:00 PM Identity Theft & Credit Jennifer Andres

Akron-Newstead Friday 3-May 2:00 PM

A Young Woman's 

Remembrances of the Civil War Judy Buzby

Akron-Newstead Monday 6-May 1:00 PM

Garden of Delights - How to Plant 

a Scent Garden Pati-Ann Guzinski

Akron-Newstead Monday 13-May 2:00 PM

The Vanishing Ditch- In Search of 

the Original Erie Canal Mary Durlak

Akron-Newstead Monday 20-May 1:00:00 PM

Spring Clean your way to a Safer 

Kitchen Janice Nowak

Akron-Newstead Friday 24-May 2:00 PM Cool tools for Genealogy Rhonda Hoffman

Akron-Newstead Tuesday 28-May 5:30 PM

What's in a Name: How a Wild 

West Legend Lent His Name to 

the Buffalo Bills Doug Kohler

Akron-Newstead Wed 29-May 1:00 PM

Strengthening the Canine Human 

Relationship Dawn Bellere

Akron-Newstead Friday 31-May 2:00 PM

History of North Tonawanda 

Amusement

Marissa Seib



.Akron-Newstead Monday 3-Jun 1:00 PM Stop the Bleed Pati-Ann Guzinski

Akron-Newstead Thursday 6-Jun 2:00 PM

Understanding & Coping with 

Depression Mark O'Brien

Akron-Newstead Friday 7-Jun 1:15 PM

Cannabis: Navigating Use Safely 

& Responsively Sadie Rifan

Akron-Newstead Tuesday 11-Jun 5:30 PM The Irish & the Erie Canal Mike McCarthy

Akron-Newstead Thursday 13-Jun 4:00 PM

What Your Survivors Need To 

Know

James Bardot

Akron-Newstead Friday 14-Jun 1:15 PM The Olympics Theresa Waiter

Akron-Newstead Monday 17-Jun 1:00 PM Buffalo Scandals Ryan Gadzo

Akron-Newstead Friday 21-Jun 2:00 PM Buffalo then and now

Chuck Lachiusa 

(Suzanne Ernst)

Akron-Newstead Thursday 27-Jun 5:00 PM Mosquitoes, Ticks & Fleas On My Shauna Zorich

Akron-Newstead Friday 28-Jun 1:15 PM What is a trust and do I need one Valerie Stanek

Akron-Newstead Monday 8-Jul 1:15 PM Effective Communication Chelse Torgalski

Akron-Newstead Tuesday 9-Jul 5:30 PM Drum 4 Health
Carolyn Zimmermann

Akron-Newstead Thursday 11-Jul 1:15 PM

The Sullivan Family of Waterloo, 

Iowa Shane Stephenson


